TIME

GYM SCHEDULE: MONDAY - WEDNESDAY

NORTH

CENTRAL

Fall | & Fall Il: September— December

SOUTH

NORTH

CENTRAL

SOUTH

NORTH

CENTRAL

SOUTH

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Open
Basketball

Pickle
Ball

Open
Basketball

Ages 16—
Adult Open

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Pickle
Ball

Family
Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Open
Basketball

Pickle
Ball

Open
Basketball

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Family
Open

Open
Basketball

Pickle
Ball

Family
Open

Family
Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Open
Basketball

Pickle
Ball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Pickle
Ball

Family
Open

Family
Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

10:00 PM

*Family Open: For children ages 8-12 with a parent or guardian in the facility..
* Proper Gym attire required.
* Please allow 15 minutes after a scheduled program for cleaning and preparation of gyms.

*Gymnasium Schedule Subject to Change.




GYM SCHEDULE: THURSDAY - SUNDAY

Fall | & Fall Il: September— December

TIME NORTH | CENTRAL | SOUTH NORTH | CENTRAL | SOUTH | NORTH | CENTRAL | SOUTH NORTH | CENTRAL | SOUTH |
5:00 AM Open Open Open Open Open Family .
Basketball| Basketball |Basketball|Basketball| Basketball | Open Special Events Gyms Closed
6:00 AM Open Open Family No School Days
B-Ball | Basketball open Middle Court Closed
7:00 AM 9am- 3pm
8:00 AM Sept. 26, Oct. 13th, Oct. 30th,
9:00 AM Oct. 31st, Nov. 3rd, Nov. 26th &
Nov. 28th
9:30 AM Open
Basketball Open Mom 2 Mom Sale
Basketball All 3 Courts closed on Friday Oct.
10:00AM | Pickle Pickle | Pickle Pickle s 3rd through Saturday afternoon
Ball Ball Ball Ball on Oct. 4
are
- programs
10:30 AM Swim Events
11:00 AM All 3 Courts Closed
- Fall Fiesta
11:30 AM Nov. 15th
Pickle Holiday Invite
- Ball December 30th
12:00 PM
Open
12:30 PM 12:00-
1:00 PM Home 6pm Family Open Open
School North Open | Basketball [Basketball
Program Gym
2:00 PM
3:00 PM Open Open Open Family
Basketball Basketball| Basketball Open
3:30 PM Family Family Open Open
Open Open | Basketball |Basketball
4:00 PM
4:30 PM Family Family Open Open
Open Open | Basketball |Basketball
4:45 PM Open Open Family
Basketball | Basketball Open
5:00 PM Open Open Family
Basketball Basketball | Open Programs
K-2 Skill Development
5:30 PM Scoop Nov. 1:¢.t-Dec. 6th
Program South and Middle Gym Closed
5:45 PM @ 10am-11:30am
. Young Ladies Volleyball
6:00 PM Pickleball Scoop °“';V a 4"33 2 ;5 2
6-9pm Program ov. 4-Nov.
6:30 PM North Gym closed @ 5:30-7:00
i : : Cavs Basketball
7:00 PM F;_c1k(l)et;r?ll F(;"";}'Ly B Okp‘ig i F(;"";'Ly Practices Starts Week of
2 E asketba e Rentals Available December 15th North and
730 PM Call 419-223-6045 ext. 206 South Courts Closed from
5:30-7:00
8:00 PM Ages Family
16-Adult | Open Heir Force Incentive Days:
=0 PM Open South Court and North Court
8:30 closed 12:45-2:00 pm on Sept.
9:00 PM

26, Oct. 31

10:00 PM




