GYM SCHEDULE: MONDAY - WEDNESDAY

Fall I & Fall II: September – December

	MON TUE				ecenibei	WED			
TIME	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH
5:00 AM	Open Basketball								
6:00 AM	Baokotbali	Baokotbali	Backetsan	Backetball	Buokotbuii	Buonotbuil	Backetball	Baokotban	Backetball
7:00 AM									
8:00 AM									
9:00 AM									
9:45 AM									
10:00 AM									
10:30 AM	Pickle Ball	Open Basketball	Pickle Ball	Pickle Ball		Pickle Ball	Pickle Ball	Open Basketball	Pickle Ball
11:00 AM									
11:30 AM					Open Basketball				
12:00 PM									
12:30 PM									
1:00 PM	Open Basketball		Family Open						
2:00 PM			·	Open Basketball		Family Open	Open Basketball		
3:00 PM				Backetball		Орон	Backetball		
3:30 PM									
4:00 PM								Open Basketball	Family Open
4:30 PM									
4:45 PM		Open Basketball			Open Basketball				
5:00 PM									
5:30 PM									
5:45 PM									
6:00 PM									
6:30 PM					Family Open		Open Basketball		
6:45 PM						Family Open	Buoketbuil		Family Open
7:00 PM						Ореп			Ореп
7:30 PM									
8:00 PM	Ages 16– Adult Open	Ages 16- Adult Open							
8:30 PM									
9:00 PM									
10:00 PM									

^{*}Family Open: For children ages 8-12 with a parent or guardian in the facility..

* Proper Gym attire required.

* Please allow 15 minutes after a scheduled program for cleaning and preparation of gyms.

*Gymnasium Schedule Subject to Change.

GYM SCHEDULE: THURSDAY - SUNDAY

Fall I & Fall II: September – December

		THU F			FRI	SAT				SUN		
TIME	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH
5:00 AM	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Family Open				Special I	Events Gym	s Closed
6:00 AM							Open B-Ball	Open Basketball	Family open	_	No School Day ddle Court Clo	_
7:00 AM										Cont 2	9am-3pm	at 20th
8:00 AM 9:00 AM											5, Oct. 13th, O t, Nov. 3rd, No	
9:30 AM		Open									Nov. 28th	
10:00 AM	Pickle	Basketball	Pickle	Pickle		Pickle		Open Basketball Unless there		All 3 Cou	Nom 2 Mom Sarts closed on Fugh Saturday a	riday Oct.
	Ball		Ball	Ball		Ball		are			on Oct. 4	
10:30 AM								programs			Swim Events	<u>s</u>
11:00 AM										All	3 Courts Clo	sed
11:30 AM							Pickle				Fall Fiesta Nov. 15th Holiday Invite	
12:00 PM							Ball				December 30t	h
12:30 PM							Open 12:00-					
1:00 PM			Home School Program				6pm North Gym			Family Open	Open Basketball	Open Basketball
2:00 PM			Flogram				-					
3:00 PM		Open Basketball		Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Family Open						
		Dasketball		Dasketball	Dasketball	Open						
3:30 PM			Family Open							Family Open	Open Basketball	Open Basketball
4:00 PM												
4:30 PM	Family Open			-						Family Open	Open Basketball	Open Baskethall
	Ореп									Ореп	Dasketball	Dasketball
4:45 PM		Open Basketball	Open Basketball			Family Open						
5:00 PM				Open				Open	Family		Programs	
				Basketball				Basketball	Open	νac	kill Develop	mont
5:30 PM						Scoop					ov. 1st-Dec. 6	
						Program					d Middle Gy	
5:45 PM										_	10am-11:30	
6:00 PM				Pickleball 6-9pm		Scoop Program				٨	lov. 4-Nov. 2	25
6:30 PM											<i>m closed @ :</i> avs Basketba	
7:00 PM	Pickleball 7-10pm		Family Open		Open Basketball	Family Open	Rentals Available			Practices Starts Week of December 15th North and		
7:30 PM							Call 419-223-6045 ext. 206			South Courts Closed from 5:30-7:00		
8:00 PM		Ages 16-Adult	Family Open									
		Open	Орен				Heir Force Incentive Days: South Court and North Court					
8:30 PM 9:00 PM							closed 12:45-2:00 pm on Sept. 26, Oct. 31					
											, : : : : 2	
10:00 PM												